
Wednesday, July 31EN
8.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. O Devotional Service
10.18. Famous Children’s Choirs
10.30 Music While You Work
#1. 0 National Women’s Session: (BBC)

349 m.

Glyn, High Priestess of Romance (BBC)2.0 p.m. Music While You Work2.30 Song of the Outback
2.45 Do You Remember?3.15 Symphony No. 4 in F MinorTchaikoyski
4. 0 Stepmother
4.45 Ray Bloch and his Orchestra5. 0 Light. Instrumentalists
5.15 Children’s Session: The Saga of
Davy Crockett; Simon Black in Coastal|Command; The Voyage of Sheila Il
7.30, Philharmonia Orchestra
Overture: Secret of Susanna

Wolf-Ferrari
Yehudi Menuhin (violin)
Hungarian Dance No. 7 Brahms
Schon Rosmarin Kreisler
Oscar Natzka (bass)
When a Maiden Takes Your Fancy (Tl
Seraglio) Mozart

London Symphony Orchestra
Capriccio Italien Tchaikovski8.0 Sports Digest (NZBS)

:8.15 Clare Coleman (contralto)
Bless This House Brahe
Here’s to the Gordons Wilson |The Sunshine of Your Smile RayThe Old Refrain Kreisler

(Studio)8.30 Orchestra of the Paris OperaExcerpts: Le Prophete
Overture: L’Africaine Meyerbeer6.15 Talk in Maori
8.30 Fever Bark: The Story of Quinine,written by Harry Collier, Ph.D., produced
by Eileen Capel (BBC)70.30 Close down

oar ie LYMOUTE6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8. 0 Women’s Hour (Pat Bell McKenzie),
A Year to-Remember, by Norman Taylor;Theatre in England; Book Review; Music;
By the Sleepy Lagoon0.0 A Man Called Sheppard0.16 Doctor Paul
0.45 They Walked with Destiny1. O Show Business
1.30 Spotlight on Spotswood
O Close down
5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: Book Review6. 0 Evening Star: Arthur Godfrey
cab
Don Felipe and his Cuban Cabal-

eros
Adventures of Rocky Starr: Des-tination DangerChorus of Strings

at

ate

7.0 The Stardusters Entertain
7.16 Bill MeGuffie at the Piano
.30 Knave of Hearts8. 1 Services’ Notes
3.18 Film Fanfare
8.30 1957 Syllabus of the Royal Schoolsof Music: A series of illustrated talks byDr C. Thornton Lofthouse (Grade V)s. 3 The London Symphony OrchestraOverture: Magic Flute MozartGervase de Peyer (clarinet)
Concerto in A, K.622 Mozart
Concertgebouw Orchestra of Amsterdam
Incidental Music to A MidsummerNight’s Dream Mendelssohn

28.
Q Ballet Suite
19.30 Close down

AXA2SYANGANY]|6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Loge
Weather. Report2.0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Rutland),

including. Fashion Report, A Year to
Remember, by Norman Taylor; and
Music from the Balleg The Wise Virgins10. 0 Cartoon Song Successes
30.05 Stage

Stars
10 Famous Tenors
11. 0 Piano Rhythms11.20 Sound Track
11.40 orus Please ; \12. 0 se down6.45 p.m The gm Session: The Moon(ABC
6.— Teatime Tuunes6 Weather Report and Town Topics
ovietime j7. @ --The Marton

Zo Not forPublicationRanch
by
ry

‘Famous andsr. Report on Wan anui Stock Saleage
= dge (BBC)
the ReedsThis Week’s Anniversary94 # Melodies of the Month8.20 Operatic Stare

9.468 $Madame Bovary40. 0 Foreign Accent10.30 Close down

QXN 540 NELSON 224 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Nelson District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Val Griffith)
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Family Forum
10.30 Housewives’ Requests
10.45. Portia Faces Life
11.30 New Zealand Entertainers
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: The Moon
Flower
6. 0 Light and Lively
6.45 This is New Zealand7. 0 Nelson Hit Parade
8. 0 Dad and Dave
8.25 The Queen’s Music, by Charles Cox,
the first in a series of illustrated pro-
grammes tracing the history of themilitary band (NZBS)
8.45 Heart of a Pioneer: Third of fourtalks based on the autobiography of
Mrs Sydney Higgins of Spring. Grove

(NZBS)
9. 3 White Coolies
9.30 London Symphony Orchestra
Suite: Russlan and Lu@milla Glinka

9.57 David Oistrakh (violin) with the
Philadelphia Orchestra
Concerto in E Minor Mendelssohn

10.30 Close down

9V\
CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke. 434 m.

9.30 a.m. Fred Hartley Plays
10. 0 Music While You Work
10.30 Devotional Service
11. 0 Mainly for Women: Elinor’ Glyn,
High Priestess of Romancé (BBC)
11.30 Morning Concert

(For details see 4YA)
41.23 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast.2.0 Mainiv for Women: Films in the
Commonwealth (BBC); A Time Travellerto Ancient Greece
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Association Football Commentary
on Austrian Team’s Exhibition Match at
English Park
4.45 Sones and Melodies from the Films |

5.15 Children’s Session: The World
Around Us ;

,

5.45 Popular Pianists6. 0 Light Music
7.15 Addington Stock Market Report
7.30 SYA Studio Orchestra, conductor.
Hans. Colombi
From Meadow to Mayfair Coates
Coppelia Ballet Delibes

8. 0 Sports Digest8.15 The Bob Bradford Quartet withCoral Cummins and Rod Derrett (NZBS)
Book Shop (NZBS)

9.15
rsa
Roadhouse
(For details see 1YA)

10.38 Featuring Don Elliott and RustyDedrick

Uae eae
3. 0 p.m. Classical Hour
Harpsichord Suite No. 8 Purcell
Cantata: Apollo and Dafne Handel
Prelude and Fugue in G Minor

Buxtehude
Sinfonia in B Flat c

4. 0 Short Story: He That Leads, by
J. H. Sutherland (NZBS) (TO be re-
peated from 8YC next Sunday at 9.15
Powel4.12 Show’ Time, with the Melachrino

» Orchestra
4.30 Mvyoshi Umeki (vocal)
4.42 Rhythm on Reeds5. 0 Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
ie The Philharmonia Orchestra con-ducted by Nicolai Malko
Slavonic Dances, Op. 46, Nos. 1 to.5Dvorak
(First of three programmes)

‘7.30 The Chinese Nightingale, a poemby Vachel Lindsay, read by himself
(YE linky

8. 0 Benjamin Britten .Clifford Curzon and Benjamin Britten
(pianos)Introduction and Rondo, Alla Burlesca,
p...23;. NO..4
Mazurka Elegiaca, Op. 23, No. 2Peter Pears (tenor) and Benjamin Brit-ten (piano)Winter Words, Op. 52
The Danish State Radio Symphony
Orehestra conducted by Benjamin Brit-
ten
Sinfonia da Requiem, Op. 209.5 GUY AND MONIQUE FALLOT
(For details see 2YC)

9.45 Consuela Rubio (soprano) withOrehestra conducted by F. M. Torroba
Songs of Spain Trad., orch. TorrobaClifford Curzon (piano) with the New
Symphony Orchestra conducted by En-
rique Jorda
Nights in the Gardens of Spain
10.30 Technical Education: The Peoplefor the Jobs-tIn the Future, the second
of two talks by H. M. Scott (NZBS)10.45 The Stockholm Radio Orchestra
conducted by Stig WesterbergPastoral Suite, Op. 19 Larsson
11. 0 Close down

AG s1é012MARUBs 0 a.m. Melodies
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. Women’s Hour (Doris Kay)
10. 0 in This My Life
0.15 Timber Ridge0.30 Speed Car0.46 Esther andl
1.15 With the Light eresstras2.0 Close down
p.m. For Our Younger Listeners
on Variety Parade15 Your Choice of Latin Rhythm
-30 Frank Weit’s Saxophone Chorusand Orchestra
? Screen Stars Sing
7. 0 Rhythmie Partners: De Franco and

258 m.

POO

daw

7.15 Around and About °
7.30 Motorists and Motoring
8. 0 Farmers’ Weekly News Service
8.10 Paul Temple and the LawrenceAffair-3 (BBC)
8.40 Bruce Strathern (tenor)Folk Songs:
Sweet Polly Oliver
O Waly, Waly
The Ploughboy
O Came Ye By Newcastlearr. Benjamin Britten
I Don’t Wish to Marry Trad. SpanishWhen Love is kind Trad. English(Studio)

9. 4 I Hear Music (BBC)
9.33 Play: Tania. by Adrian Alington(NZBS)
10.18 The sini Waltzes of Arthur
Murray
10.30 Close down

OY oe REYMOUTH m
9.456 am. Morning Star
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 Tudor Princess
10.30 Maisic While You Work
11. 0 National Women’s Session: Elinor
Glyn, High Priestess of Romance (BBC)2. C p.m. Symphony SeriesSymphony in € Balakirev
2.45 Tommy Steele (vocal)3. 0 Musie While You Work
3.30 Orchestral Suite: L’Ariesienne

Bi
4. 0 The Doctor’s Husband
4.30 keyboard RhythmsAas Serenade
-~6.16 Children’s Session: Dan Dare-Pilot
| of the Future
5.45 Songs and Dances of Polynesia6. 0 Full Turn
7.15 The Voyage of the Sheila Il: \VasIt Worthwhile? by Major Adrian Hay-
ter (NZBS)7.30 3YZ Hit Parade8. 0 Sports Digest. (NZBS)-68.15 Bob Bradford’s Quartet, with Coral
Cummins and Kod Derrett (NZBS)
8.38 Book Shop (NZBS)9.15 Radio Roadhouse(Por details see 1YA)
9.45 Overture: Les Huguenots

Meyerbeer
Fantasy for Violin and Orchestra Suk
(Soloist: Peter Rybar)

| Slavonic Khapsody No, 2 Dvorak10.30 Close down

AVA
DUNEDIN

780 ke, 384 m.
-9.30a.m. Music of Richard Rodgers69.45 Music While You Work10.20 = Dbevoitional Service10.45 Topics for Women: Good House-keeping, by Ruth Sherer
0 National Women’s Programme;
ilinor Gly: 30. abc of RomanceBC)
411.30 Morning ConcertNadia Reisenberg (piano)
Nocturne
Humoresque Tohaikovski
The Vienna Phitharmonie OrepesteFantasy Overture: "Romeo and JulietTchaikoyski

peterson

12.33 p.m. For the Farmer: Work of the
/ South Canterbury Catchment Board in
|}

High Country, by A. Rowell2.6 Do You Remember?
| 3.15 Arias from Stolz Operettas
|
3.30 Classical Hour
Violin Sonata in A, Op. 13
Songs Faure
Piano Sonata No. 7, Op. 83 Prokofieff
Cello Sonata Debussy

4.30 Jo Statford sings Ameriean Folk
. Songs
4.45 Jerry Murad’s Harmonicats
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
5.15 Children’s Session: Tales from
Hans Andersen: The Snow Queen;
Junior Art Club: Charlie Mouse
5.45 Light and Bright
6. 0 Jack Hylton and his Orchestra
7.15 North of Sixty-North: Men of the
Canadian Arctic, second of two talks
about Canada’s Far North, by Sam
Street (NZBS)
7.30 Dunedin Hiahland Pipe Band(Studio)
8. 0 Sports Digest (NZBS)
8.15 Bob Bradford’s Quartet with CoralCummins and Rod Derrett (NZBS)

| 8.38 Book Shop (NZBS)
9.15 Radio Roadhouse
P (For details see 1YA)
9.45 Cabaret Night in Paris140. O Friedrich Guida’s Sextet at, Birdland
10.39 A Norman Granz Jam Session

4YC 900 ,UNEDIN,,
While Parliament is sitting,
forenoon and afternoon ses-
sions will be broadcast by

4YC

5.30 p.m. Miniature Concert
6. 0 Dinner Music
> Keith Falkner (baritone), with
Bernard (cello), and JohnTicehurst (piano)If Music be the Food of Love
How Long Great God
I Love and I Must Purcell

7.10 The Virtuosi Di Roma
Concerto in A for Strings and Harpsi-
chord
Concerto in D~ Minor for Viola
d’amore, Strings and HarpsichordVivaldi
(Soloist: Renzo’ Sabatini, viola
d’amore)

7.39 The Chinese Nightingale, a poemby Vachel Lindsay, read by himself
7.46 Alan Meldrum (organ) with a
Senior Choir from Otago Girls’ High
School, conducted by Miss Jean Hendry
Organ:
Largo and Allegro
A Fancy Stanley

. Toccata in D Minor (Dorian) BachVariations on the Quarter Chimes of
Malines Matthews

Fantaisie: Chorale Boelimann
(Delayed broadeast of last Sunday’s re-
cital from the Town Hall)
8.17 The London Philharmonic Orches-
ra
Good Friday Music (Parsifal) Wagner

8.30 Wilhelm Backhaus (piano)
8.49 Isobel Baillie (soprano) with the
Philharmonia Orchestra
Where Art Thou Father Dear? (The
Spectre’s Bride) Dvorak

9. & GUY AND MONIQUE FALLOT
(For details see 2YC)

9.45 Tre Paris Conservatoire OrchestraBallet Suite: The Good-Humoured
Ladies Scarlatti-Tommasini

10. 1 Report on South Africa: The Prob-
lem of Apartheid, the second of twomaa he written and narrated byLaurence Gilliam and John Thomson(BBC)
41. 0 Close down

4Y}), DUNEDIN430 kc. 210m
6. Op.m. Rugby League
6.15 Soccer Sidelights6.45 Hour of St. Francis
» Fi Smile Family

* fe | Variety Hour9. 0 Otago Hit Parade
9.30 Bringing Christ to the Nations10.0 Kecent Releases40.30 Close down

AY], INVERCARGILL
9.4 am. ForpA until 10. 20 see 4YA10.20 bevyoetional Service
10.45 Women’s Session: Morning Story;Elinor Glyn, High A agar of Romance(BBC
41.30 For details until 5.15 see 4YA
6.15 p.m. Children’s ‘Session: Time forJuniors: The Waybacks; Strange Facts
5.46 Dinner Music7.15 For details until 11.0 see 4YA


